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Record Type Record #

Commercial Buildings

CMB230005

Miscellaneous/Utility Structures

MSC230028

MSC230027

Residential Accessory Structures

RAS230059

RAS240002

Residential Dwellings

Date Permit
Issued

02/01/2024

02/08/2024

02/09/2024

02/20/2024

02/21/2024

February 2024 Monthly
Building Permit Report

Applicant
Name

Nephi Reno

West Wind
Construction

Sandy Clark

West Wind
Construction

David & Lori
Henrie

Parcel Number

RPR4227007013

RPR4057021103

RPR3851006534

RPRREA2000200

RPRRWE1001800

Project Structure
Description Classification

New Addition to
Existing
Commercial
Building

New Building Horse Arena

New Building Residential Shop or
Garage (greater than
1000 sq ft)

New Detached Garage
Accessory
Building

New Detached Other
Accessory
Building

Estimated
Building Cost ($)

$30,000

$155,000

$500,000

$50,000

$52,568



RDW240005 02/09/2024 Richard Charles RPR4015027000 New dwelling Single Family Dwelling $900,000
Creason

RDW240009 02/27/2024 Rod Albertson  RPR3853028407 New dwelling Single Family Dwelling $550,000



