



## February 2024 Monthly Building Permit Report

Record Type	Record #	Date Permit Issued	Applicant Name	Parcel Number	Project Description	Structure Classification	Estimated Building Cost (\$)
-------------	----------	--------------------	----------------	---------------	---------------------	--------------------------	------------------------------

### Commercial Buildings

CMB230005	02/01/2024	Nephi Reno	RPR4227007013	New Addition to Existing Commercial Building			\$30,000
-----------	------------	------------	---------------	--	--	--	----------

### Miscellaneous/Utility Structures

MSC230028	02/08/2024	West Wind Construction	RPR4057021103	New Building	Horse Arena		\$155,000
MSC230027	02/09/2024	Sandy Clark	RPR3851006534	New Building	Residential Shop or Garage (greater than 1000 sq ft)		\$500,000

### Residential Accessory Structures

RAS230059	02/20/2024	West Wind Construction	RPRREA2000200	New Detached Accessory Building	Garage		\$50,000
RAS240002	02/21/2024	David & Lori Henrie	RP RRWE1001800	New Detached Accessory Building	Other		\$52,568

### Residential Dwellings

RDW240005	02/09/2024	Richard Charles Creason	RPR4015027000	New dwelling	Single Family Dwelling	\$900,000
RDW240009	02/27/2024	Rod Albertson	RPR3853028407	New dwelling	Single Family Dwelling	\$550,000